Flameproof LVCS FP Continuous Level Sensor
Page 1 of 13
LP940127  Rev LZ
The Deeter LVCS FP is a magnetic float on a reed switch or Hall Effect sensor stem for control and
indication of a liquid level while in a potentially explosive atmosphere.
            II 1/2G 2D
Ex db IIC (*) Ga/Gb   -55°C≤Ta≤+85°C
Ex tb IIIC (*) Db         -40°C≤Ta≤+85°C

Page 4 of 13
LP940127  Rev LZ
Ordering information
Due to the various options available please call our sales office to discuss your requirements.
Options include: Probe length, interface board, Threaded mounting/seal options, Reed/Hall Effect
technology, float sizes, 8 or 12mm sensor tube, cable entry thread.
         LVCS FP -        -         -          -        -
Upon receipt of the above information a drawing and Deeter part No. will be issued to identify the options
selected. This part No. will be required when making your order.
Don’t forget: Tank depth must be at least 90mm longer than the measuring length.
Example:  LVCS FP HE-L635-loop-cable1/2”-2”BSP   is a Flame proof liquid level sensor using Hall Effect
technology. Measuring length =635mm, Overall sensor length =740mm using a 12mm tube. Interface is a
loop powered 4-20mA board housed in a thermocouple head with1/2”NPT port for a cable gland, and a
2”BSP pipe fitting welded to the top of the stem for mounting the sensor into a tank of liquid.
All electrical equipment should be installed by a qualified/certified electrician.
Deeter Electronics follows a policy of continual development of its products and reserves the right to change specifications and/or
features without notice.
Technology type
Blank = Reeds
HE = Hall Effect
Measuring length and stem diameter
1 = 250mm measuring length, 12mm tube
2 = 500mm measuring length, 12mm tube
3 = 750mm measuring length, 12mm tube
4 = 1000mm measuring length, 12mm tube
5 = 1250mm measuring length, 12mm tube
6 = 1500mm measuring length, 12mm tube
7 = 1750mm measuring length, 12mm tube
8 = 2000mm measuring length, 12mm tube
Lxxx = Custom length, 12mm tube.
Lxxx-8mm = Custom length with 8mm tube
        for floats ≤ 40mm diameter.
   Where xxx is the measuring length in mm
Interface type
4 to 20mA = 4-20mA output
2V = 0 to 2.048Volt output
4V = 0 to 4.096Volt output
10V = 0 to 10Volt output
Multi = Multi interface:
             4-20mA and 0-10V and
             2 open collector transistor outputs
Loop = 4-20mA loop powered
Head connections
Cable 1/2” = ½”NPT cable entry thread
Cable M20 = M20X1.5 cable entry thread
Thread mounting option
e.g. 2”NPT
e.g. blank = No mounting
Flameproof LVCS FP Continuous Level Sensor
Page 5 of 13
LP940127  Rev LZ
Date of manufacture
        Date: X X
First letter  Second letter
A = January  R = 2017
B = February  S = 2018
C = March  T = 2019
D = April   U = 2020
E = May   V = 2021
F = June   W = 2022
G = July   X = 2023
H = August  Y = 2024
I = September  Z = 2025
J = October
K = November
L = December
     Post Dec2025
M = January   A = 2026
N = February   B = 2027
O = March   C = 2028
…    D = 2029
X = December     etc.
Identification